

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Maintenance of H.P. Culvert					
= 2.0 NO.					
⑤ Maintenance of Road Sign					
= 0.80 km					
⑥ Painting new letters figures					
= 500.0 cm					
⑦ Maintenance of 200m x km Stone					
= 3.20 km					
⑧ Cutting of branches of trees shrub					
= 5.0 NO.					
⑨ Trimming of garden weeds					
$10 \times 2 \times 30.0 \times 1.10 = 660.0 \text{ M}^2$					
$1 \times 2 \times 6.80 \times 1.10 = 14.96$					
= 674.96 M ²					
⑩ White Washing on C.D. parapet wall					
= 50.0 M ²					
⑪					
27.10.22					
(m)					
28/10/22					
A.G.					
Abstract of Cost					
① Restoration of Rain cut					
Qty. vide TMB / P-44 = 48.59 M ³					
@ Rs 380.67 per M ³ = Rs 18497.0					
② Maintenance of earthen shoulder					
Qty. vide TMB / P-44 = 269.94 M ²					
@ Rs 58.60 per M ² = Rs 15818.0					
Continuation					Rs 34315.0

Continuation

Material Statement :-

27-10-22

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(5) Maintenance of H.P. culvert = 2.0 No.				
(6) Maintenance of Road sign. = 0.80 km.				
(7) Painting new letter & figure = 500.0 cm.				
(8) Maintenance of 200m x km stone = 0.80 km.				
(9) Cutting of branches of tree & shrub = 5.0 No.				
(10) Trimming of grass & weeds. $11 \times 2 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 = 660.0 \text{ ML}$ $1 \times 2 \times 7.0 \times 1.0 = 14.0 "$ $= 674.0 \text{ M}^2$				
(11) White wash of plaster wall. = 50.0 ML $\frac{1041.44}{2}$				
Abstract of cost				
(1) Restoration of Rain culv. Qty. vide TMB IP-49 = 56.66 M ² @ Rs 380.67 per M ² → B 21569.8				
(2) Maintenance of earthen shoulder Qty. vide TMB IP - 49 = 314.56 M ² @ Rs 58.60 per M ² → B 18433.0				
Continuation				R 40002.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					RIP = Rs 40002.0
③ Repair to patches by 75mm R.M.					
4x3.80x1.10x0.05 = 0.84 m ³					
2x2.6x1.4x0.05 = 0.29 m ³					
					= 1.13 m ³
Qty. vide TMBIP-49 = 1.12 m ³					
@ Rs 11310.09 per m ³					= Rs 12657.0
④ Patch Repair on already filled patch					
Qty. vide TMBIP-49 = 22.44 m ²					
@ Rs 297.72 per m ²					= Rs 6680.0
⑤ Maintenance of H.P. culvert					
Qty. vide TMBIP-50 = 2.0 m ³					
@ Rs 1104.04 each					= Rs 2208.0
⑥ Maintenance of Road sign					
Qty. vide TMBIP-50 = 0.80 km					
@ Rs 1075.06 per km					= Rs 860.0
⑦ Printing new letter & figure.					
Qty. vide TMBIP-50 = 500.00 cm					
@ Rs 1.13 per cm					= Rs 565.0
⑧ Maintenance of 200m x km stone					
Qty. vide TMBIP-50 = 0.80 km					
@ Rs 693.06 per km					= Rs 554.0
⑨ Cutting of branches trees shrub					
Qty. vide TMBIP-50 = 5.0 m ³					
@ Rs 115.27 each					= Rs 576.0
⑩ Trimming of grass & weeds					
Qty. vide TMBIP-50 = 674.0 m ²					
@ Rs 2.18 per m ²					= Rs 1469.0

Continuation

Rs 65571.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/A > B 65	571.0
① White wash of parapet wall					
Step vide TMB 1p-50=50.0m ²					
② 16.57 per m ²				> B	828.0
				> B 6	6399.0
Less 10% Below				> B	6640.0
				> B 5	9759.0
<u>10.11 m²</u>				<u>10.12.23</u>	
10.11				10	

Material Statement:-

- (a) Earth! - 89.68 M³
- (b) Agg-37 to 25mm! - 0.24 M³
- (c) 25 to 10mm! - 0.71 M³
- (d) 10 to 5mm! - 0.39 M³
- (e) Agg 5mm On! - 0.24 M³
- (f) Crushed Agg! - 0.61 M³
- (g) Bitumen! - 0.1387 MT
- (h) Enulsion! - 0.027 MT
- (i) Coarse Sand! - 0.13 M³

10.11 m²

Continuation